5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk
5km Run/Walk

SBoo~Nouaswnek

NNRNRNNNNRNNNRE R R RRRRRR
OPXNONRWNROWOW®ON®GOMWNR

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Janelle
Annabelle
India
Tj
Lyric
Gabi
Natalya
Sasha
Jodi
Emily
Sylvie
Onyx
Tarryn
Imogen
Miranda
Jess
Mary
Harriet
Kanin
Jenny
Sarah
Hazel
Dyane
Virginia
Danielle
Emma
Tarnya
Kim
Jasmine
Karen
Hannah
Paula
Kristy
Pippa
Amy
Renee
Zoe
Alison
Krystle
Erica
Marie
Natalie
Claire
Karen
Leslie
Kym
Bec
Wendy
Theresa
Ashley
Rosie
Sophie
Jess
Robin
Alice
Rachel
Peta

Jurgenson
Coulson
Murphy
Evans
Mather
Hayres
Dobias
Paterson
Nield
Barnes
Greathead
Mather
Clark
Buemi
Hickling
Norris
Dunne
Birchall
Larkin
Barningham
Woodland
Mibus
Marsh
Mclaren
Butson
Morelli
O'hara
Walllis
Scott
Mcaneny
Carroll
Carroll
Olsen
Bouteloup
Pieters
Wilson
Bouteloup
O'rourke
Lovett
Silk
Ottrey
Norris
De Ridder
Augustson
Sinagra
Eversden
Ellis
Botes
Muller
Oliver
Macaulay
Bach
Barbetti
Tuijn
Luscombe
Cronin
De Haan

130
370
306
318
284
210
397
175
373
253
316
285
287
212
211
347
324
314
377
183
364
304
325
110
366
331
326
251
342
369
103
102
163
312
323
186
311
300
151
246
208
338
141
339
341
135
393
289
290
286
404
395
165
245
292
378
320

00:21:07
00:22:14
00:23:09
00:23:17
00:23:39
00:23:46
00:24:28
00:24:31
00:25:23
00:25:35
00:26:39
00:26:46
00:26:47
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:27:11
00:27:27
00:27:38
00:28:05
00:28:08
00:28:23
00:28:40
00:28:54
00:29:00
00:29:00
00:29:06
00:29:09
00:29:21
00:29:25
00:29:29
00:29:51
00:29:51
00:29:55
00:29:56
00:30:03
00:30:11
00:30:18
00:30:30
00:31:08
00:31:11
00:31:45
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:32:03
00:32:03
00:32:19
00:32:20
00:32:24
00:32:24
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:26
00:32:42
00:32:47
00:32:50
00:33:02
00:33:16
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Kristel
Jessica
Tara
Gabrielle
Lily
Caitlyn
Christina
Crystal
Rabea
Alexandra
Inge
Isla
Catherine
Trudy
Heather
Renee
Melissa
Maria
Jess
Harriette
Nannerl
Sammy
Kate
Olivia
Kiara
Christy
Elizabeth
Jesse
Anneliese
Meg
Taylor
Karen
Ash
Karis
Nicole
Bronte
Jaimee
Lauren
Sarah
Bronwyn
Jemma
Amanda
Georgi
Narelle
Dana
Anabel
Aisja
Sandra
Beth
Jorjia
Addison
Kaylene
Georgie
Tansy
Kellie
Tayarna
Alyssa
Samantha

Marr
Shawyer
Winsor
Carrivick
Morelli
Brennan
Mclean
Mather
Abdo
Gibson
Meurs
Spelta
Griffin
Brennan
Phillips
Reid
Doddy
Vallelonga
Beven
Coulson
Oaconnor
Day
Sadleir
Hibberd
Ellwood
Manuel
Larkin
Potter
Hesson
Walllis
Portolesi
Price
Kinnell
Blount
Phillips
Macmillan
Earl
Voss
Bowles
Morris
Hickman
Hickman
Rodsjo
Rodsjo
Maher
Maher
Gard
Guard
Barnes
English
Schirripa
Schirripa
Renfree
Young
Smith
Bolton
Skippings
Cameron

155
264
194
399
332
55
363
283
209
229
244
259
192
385
365
340
315
343
344
371
348
189
403
193
302
113
376
223
351
252
100
390
267
266
247
199
200
309
322
249
328
327
406
405
153
152
276
275
196
197
337
336
188
368
157
258
345
375

00:33:36
00:33:42
00:34:02
00:34:31
00:34:33
00:34:43
00:34:43
00:34:45
00:34:56
00:35:08
00:35:12
00:35:25
00:35:41
00:35:55
00:36:05
00:36:09
00:36:14
00:36:34
00:36:34
00:37:06
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:15
00:37:20
00:37:22
00:37:25
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:37:46
00:37:47
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:16
00:38:16
00:38:27
00:38:37
00:38:59
00:39:03
00:39:16
00:39:33
00:39:39
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:40:11
00:40:12
00:40:17
00:40:18
00:40:26
00:40:28
00:40:33
00:40:33
00:40:55
00:40:56
00:41:17
00:41:17
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Robyn
Saoirse
Melissa

Marlee

Ruby
Taryn
Kahlia
Jo
Kristin
Marina
Kerry
Phoebe

Ashlea
Heather

Tayla

Kobie

Ruby
Mikayla
Simone

Caitlin
Sharon
Mariette

Kei-Aura
Kristie-Lee
Bree
Clare
Cecilia
Kath
Eryn
Shannon
Vanessa
Sue
Maureen
Chelsey
Caitlyn
Lara
Erica
Melissa
Osmond
Danielle
Michelle
Belinda

Janice

Eileen

Susan

Zavier

Freya
Millicent

Rosemary
Emma
Marie
Lisa
Barbara
Jenny
Julie
Kirsty
Kelly
Rohansa

Chadwick
Cassidy
Templeton
Powell
Williams
Powell
Lewis
Grainger
Grainger
Leatherbarrow
Crofts
Crofts
Stelmach
Hartwell
Meachem
Meachem
Watt
Williams
Logue
Mcdonald
Wheeler
Weiszbach
Phelps
Phelps
Potter
Austin
Kendall
Hart
Hart
Edwards
Butler
Mcguire
Harwood
Tomlinson
Hebbend
Hebbend
Clark
Willis
Mandy
Hean
Birnie
English
Florczyk
Noakes
Lowe
Macnish
Howe
Howe
Taylor
Stephens -Black
Palfrey
Gregory
Pringle
Payet
Guglielmana
Meachem
Williams
Abeysundara

237
167
301
263
356
261
216
230
232
367
137
138
335
107
297
298
147
355
146
381
105
101
168
166
224
382
383
178
179
176
162
256
277
278
273
272
294
321
299
222
108
109
114
358
125
124
380
353
352
38
396
401
305
372
184
288
354
268

00:41:50
00:42:11
00:42:15
00:42:20
00:42:22
00:42:23
00:42:23
00:42:32
00:42:33
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:43:36
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:17
00:44:30
00:44:33
00:44:36
00:44:53
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:45:50
00:45:50
00:46:16
00:46:16
00:46:25
00:46:40
00:46:53
00:46:53
00:46:53
00:47:41
00:47:41
00:48:38
00:48:50
00:48:51
00:49:04
00:49:21
00:49:21
00:49:33
00:49:44
00:49:54
00:49:54
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:49:58
00:50:03
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:10
00:50:10
00:50:10
00:50:14
00:50:14
00:50:32
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Anastasia
Monica
Pauline
Naomi

Ingrid
Emma
Christie
Monica
Tania
Megan
Christine
Tracey
Robyn
Kellie
Jane
Laura
Ellen
Erin
Lily
Phoebe
Alexandra
Katie
Stella
Caroline
Kira
Jan
Amanda
Toni
Flavia
Katie
Kathryn
Clare
Romony
Brooke
Nicole
Sonja
Lauren
Abigail
Kyra
Jessica
Fiona
Robyn
Rebecca
Margery
Mandy
Robyn
Leanne
Raylene
Bree
Cassie
Jeni
Candice
Katherine
Vee
Kerry
Kellie
Sunita
Lynette

Mahaffy
Johnson
Fussell
Milner
Milner
Mellowship
Brook
Harber
Juengling
Kremer
Jackson
Penny
Marsh
Wilson
Franklyn
Relph
Barbetti
Studsor
Pike
Kendall
Honman
Hesson
Hesson
Ryan
Hough-Hughes
Marinko
Yip
Smyth
Calligaro
Henderson
Macnish
Pratt
Coyle
Fontanille
Richards
Martens
Myburgh
Myburgh
Nimmo
Vale
White
Lee
Oaebrien
Stevens
Ramage
Mcnaughton
Backshall
Westwood
Woodrudd
White
Goddard
Porro
Kaurin
Young
Kerr
Jackson
Joseph
Wynne

255
128
140
307
308
170
171
139
112
134
281
282
260
214
213
215
164
402
243
387
398
349
350
319
227
296
231
187
143
238
362
148
240
242
120
126
226
225
180
334
221
127
118
233
248
117
111
154
195
220
219
159
191
391
257
239
241
142

00:50:33
00:50:51
00:51:14
00:51:22
00:51:22
00:51:37
00:51:38
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:51:50
00:51:51
00:51:58
00:51:58
00:51:59
00:52:34
00:52:35
00:52:35
00:53:02
00:53:02
00:53:11
00:53:12
00:53:12
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:20
00:53:20
00:53:44
00:54:25
00:54:27
00:54:47
00:55:00
00:55:01
00:55:08
00:55:08
00:55:20
00:55:20
00:56:19
00:56:20
00:56:32
00:56:34
00:56:35
00:56:37
00:56:37
00:56:39
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:56:43
00:56:50
00:56:50
00:56:57
00:56:58
00:56:58
00:57:14
00:57:32
00:57:33
00:57:59
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232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Nicola
Trez
Melinda
Amanda
Diane
Paula
Amy
Bethany
Emily
Madison
Hannah
Megan
Angela
Mary
Kylie
Sarah
Jo
Anne
Melissa
Yvette
Shanique
Nikki
Jessica
Tracy
Chris
Judith
Maggie
Wendy
Lynette
Jane
Jenny
Kelsey
Jenny

Phelps
Elrick
Baruffi
Nutley
Tate
Hempstead
Bagby
Marston
Marston
Macnish
Lowther
Waiter
Reuben
Bruhn
Stonard
Rogers
Panton
Clarke
Kendall
Holloway
Haven
Bacskai
Siri
Horn
Durrant
Durell
Ward
Taylor
Clapp
Lewis
Edwards
Gerdei
Gerdei

149
136
329
330
122
116
201
235
234
123
346
144
145
310
389
269
280
384
386
293
392
185
177
172
181
198
228
317
394
333
379
217
374

00:57:59
00:58:05
00:58:06
00:58:06
00:58:19
00:58:37
00:58:38
00:58:53
00:58:54
00:59:34
01:00:02
01:01:08
01:01:08
01:01:12
01:01:12
01:01:13
01:01:13
01:03:17
01:03:17
01:03:58
01:03:58
01:03:59
01:04:01
01:04:01
01:07:19
01:07:19
01:07:22
01:07:22
01:07:23
01:07:23
01:07:24
01:07:55
01:07:56



